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Rail Ja Jr埼京線・川越線 JR Saikyō-Kawagoe Line Go to website

Direction
川越 Kawagoe — 大崎 Osaki

24 stops

Open route schedule

川越 Kawagoe

南古谷 Minami-Furuya

指扇 Sashiogi

西大宮 Nishi-Omiya

日進 Nisshin

大宮 Omiya

北与野 Kita-Yono

与野本町 Yono-Hommachi

南与野 Minami-Yono

中浦和 Naka-Urawa

武蔵浦和 Musashi-Urawa

北戸田 Kita-Toda

戸田 Toda

戸田公園 Toda-Koen

浮間舟渡 Ukimafunado

北赤羽 Kita-Akabane

赤羽 Akabane

十条 Jujo

板橋 Itabashi

池袋 Ikebukuro

新宿 Shinjuku

Route schedule
川越 Kawagoe — 大崎 Osaki

Monday 04:48-00:45
+1

Tuesday 04:48-00:45
+1

Wednesday 04:48-00:45
+1

Thursday 04:48-00:45
+1

Friday 04:48-00:45
+1

Saturday 04:48-00:45
+1

Sunday 04:48-00:45
+1

Route info

Direction: 川越 Kawagoe

Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min

https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-Ja-385205210-2232605763
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渋谷 Shibuya

恵比寿 Ebisu

大崎 Osaki



Direction
大崎 Osaki — 川越 Kawagoe

24 stops

Open route schedule

大崎 Osaki

恵比寿 Ebisu

渋谷 Shibuya

新宿 Shinjuku

池袋 Ikebukuro

板橋 Itabashi

十条 Jujo

赤羽 Akabane

北赤羽 Kita-Akabane

浮間舟渡 Ukimafunado

戸田公園 Toda-Koen

戸田 Toda

北戸田 Kita-Toda

武蔵浦和 Musashi-Urawa

中浦和 Naka-Urawa

南与野 Minami-Yono

与野本町 Yono-Hommachi

北与野 Kita-Yono

大宮 Omiya

日進 Nisshin

西大宮 Nishi-Omiya

指扇 Sashiogi

南古谷 Minami-Furuya

川越 Kawagoe

Route schedule
大崎 Osaki — 川越 Kawagoe

Monday 04:30-00:22
+1

Tuesday 04:30-00:22
+1

Wednesday 04:30-00:22
+1

Thursday 04:30-00:22
+1

Friday 04:30-00:22
+1

Saturday 04:30-00:22
+1

Sunday 04:30-00:22
+1

Route info

Direction: 大崎 Osaki

Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 1 hour 16 min

https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-Ja-385205210-2232605763


Ja Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Saitama

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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